
HALDIA GOVT. MULTILATERAL HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110  
SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

1 MAHIA GVH9TH3GXA3R
20145914471106369

Md Mahabub
Nasrin Akhter 01938922108 TWN

(Single) 1

2 AYON DAS GVB2FMXVJMKV
20145914439109827

Shamol Das
Nomita Rani Das 01320602732 TWN

(Single) 2

3 MARIA GVB8Z9XQMD93
20145914471106370

Md Mahabub
Nasrin Akhter 01985139754 TWN

(Single) 3

4 RIA MONI GV4HCGPAJS9T
20145914471108132

Md Jakir Hossain
Mst Rima Begum 01862893158 SIB 4

5 ZIHAD MADBAR GVUF7GCYB8UB
20135914439108265

Monir Hossain
Sonia Akter 01824572169 SIB 5

6 JANNATUL FERDOUSHI GVSMPU2ZEBUX
20145914439112066

Md Arbiy Shake
Mahmuda Akter 01767834354 GOV 6

7 JANNATUL MAWA GVA86S6JGJZB
20155914471108656

Md. Jamal Hossain
Sabina Akter 01710379899 GOV 7

8 MD. NIROB GV7FJ7JA24F6
20135914471105646

Md. Emdadul Haque
Mst. Sultana Begum 01731095900 GOV 8

9 MANSURA ISLAM GVVUJAG5ZKXF
20145914487102298

Md Masud Rana
Sonia Akhter 01862555561 GOV 9

10 HAJERA AKTER GVGKP3FAJCPT
20155914455109009

Md Lalon Miah
Salma Akther 01909245723 GOV 10

11 ILMA GV7JDM699383
20145914439112652

Md Shah Alam
Lucky Akhter 01713041262 GOV 11

12 TASMIHA GV58QT7GCX8T
20144719467109620

Md Asraful Islam
Sabla 01984354725 GOV 12
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13 AYSHA SIDDIKA GV5NK4PBCV52
20155914471108520

Md Altaf Molla
Sweety Akter 01973273695 GOV 13

14 MORIUM AKTER JUTHI GVJ6YZAS9VSH
20112692051244199

Md Jowel Dauan
Hamida Begum 01904471791 GOV 14

15 ARIFA ISLAM GVBAH3ADQ48C
20145914439109705

Md Awalad Hossain
Kakoli Akter 01950718234 GOV 15

16 RAIHAN GVQ6DQRRP24K
20145914471106371

Md Ruhul Amin
Mahmuda 01832461200 GOV 16

17 TAPSHIA AKHTER GVKQUVQRZAHH
20145914439112556

Md Nur Islam
Lota Begum 01926781919 DIS 17

18 MIM ISLAM GV3XZ7N4K2HG
20145914471108523

Md Nur Hossain
Aynamoti Begum 01703945313 DIS 18

19 SUMIIYA AKTER GVUXS5NB9EVS
20122692051283371

Md. Sohel
Nasrin Akter 01902435280 GEN 19

20 MD TAMIM GV463H93TC2J
20125914471112111

Md Ariful Islam
Jearmina Begum 01716607587 GEN 20

21 HAFSA AKTER GVHYZ8Y3DXFY
20155914455105984

Arifur Rahman
Meruna Akter 01710671619 GEN 21

22 YOUSUF AHAMMED MOON GVVTKZS5Q6S5
20145914471108944

Joshim Uddin Ahammad
Selena Ahamad 01731169778 GEN 22

23 MD MUNTASER KHAN GVMQK5J7XZ8H
20145914439111441

Md Rony Khan
Mousume Akter 01846927787 GEN 23

24 YEANUR KHAN GVBHAPHF6X6M
20155914487104753

Mohammed Anowar Hossain
Shema Akter 01966981895 GEN 24
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25 JANNAT GVXVMDYNH767
20142616882134317

Md Uzzal Hossain
Parvin 01586183317 GEN 25

26 NANDITA SAHA TROY GVSNGDHNKQ3S
20155934494102457

Nanda Kumar Saha
Anjana Rani Saha 01870339518 GEN 26

27 FARJANA AKTER RIMA GV4ZX2CF2H92
20141812311105365

Md Abdul Hamid
Miss Asmaul Husna 01912579730 GEN 27

28 ARAFAT HOSAIN ROHAN GVT79834ZT6K
20155914439106174

Abul Hosain Rony
Rabeya Akther 01715056573 GEN 28

29 HUMAYARA JANNAT GV4X483Q23YD
20145914471103714

Josim Khan
Selina Begum 01586159659 GEN 29

30 ADITA AKTER GVVHMYPTVAHQ
20135914439109582

Md Abul Kalam Khan
Bina Begum 01713823741 GEN 30

31 SHEMANTO SAHA GVQTUQXK4DTN
20135914439108384

Sunil Chandra Saha
Shanta Rani Saha 01731123869 GEN 31

32 SAMIYA AKTER GVF3KFSCUQ7U
20145914455107560

Elias Fakir
Siuli Begum 01929063380 GEN 32

33 KOUSIK GVBMHEUCJS2T
20145934494100680

Kesob Malo
Pinky Rani 01942759945 GEN 33

34 HABIBA AKTER MERIN GVD9TJVZ2R97
20145914471106685

Md Kashem Molla
Aleya Begum 01980821227 GEN 34

35 OFA AFROJA EANA GV5NKEE5QCS2
20155914487104207

Md Al Amin
Farzana Akter 01798882922 GEN 35

36 RAYMA GVCNJ2P54G9R
20155914471103580

Tanjib Shah Rony
Israt Jahan Eti 01723927080 GEN 36
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37 TAHMINA AKTER RISA GV7UFXXCR99F
20135914439105115

Sm Mizanur Rahman
Rakha Akter 01876636843 GEN 37

38 MD RIFAT GVSQDV4ZGV4J
20135914471107342

Md Rana Mal
Jasmin Akter 01724061732 GEN 38

39 MD. ABDULLAH MRIDHA RAIHAN GV6T87MPDESU
20145914471103753

Kamal Mridha
Rahima Begum 01909651213 GEN 39

40 AHONA KHAN GVSS343KREDG
20145914439105209

Md Shahin Khan
Shimu Akter 01930730997 GEN 40

41 HABIBA AKTER GVNE7CHYH74K
20145914439116342

Habibur Rahman
Johura Begum 01750108087 GEN 41

42 MD SAFAYET ISLAM MUKIT GVCVQZNX5A8J
20145914487101653

Md Asadujjaman Rony
Sharmin Jahan 01737355306 GEN 42

43 ABU SAYED SORDAR GV2MH9CMZFXG
20155914439111841

Md Shahin Sordar
Biva Akter 01725424010 GEN 43

44 JABED HOSSAIN GV7E9H635ZC3
20132613811110913

Nur Hossain
Sema 01331075794 GEN 44

45 MST HIMI GVB8XD5N9JJJ
20145914471104414

Md Daloar Hossain
Ratna Begum 01775017650 GEN 45

46 MD HASAN SHEIKH GVF7CZQUNCRC
20125914439100708

Md Hamidul Islam
Afruja Akter 01962174024 GEN 46

47 ABDUR RAHMAN GV85TP34TG9A
20155914439108310

Md. Jakir Hossain
Jharna Begum 01795588639 GEN 47

48 MARIYA AKHTER GVY6N9SB55XU
20155914455102867

Shahidul Islam
Mst Mayna Akter 01999537306 GEN 48
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49 FAOWJIA ISLAM RUBI GV7QC2GSE3HK
20145914471106658

Md Rubel Mia Mondal
Mst Rugina Khatun 01639193672 GEN 49

50 MARIA ISLAM MUSFIKA GVE966V3Y7TN
20135914439109493

Md Mokles
Soma Akter 01954930027 GEN 50

51 SAIMA AKTER GVN8UT24KPEB
20155934494103819

Shuvo Ahamed
Liza Akther 01954519925 GEN 51

52 ANHA AKTER GVCP6USMESXS
20155918461106958

Md Liakat Hossain
Anna Akter 01922001876 GEN 52

53 MARIAM AKTER SIDDIKA GVAZVSESRRNZ
20142613869318772

Md Shiplu Ahmmed
Hena 01757548465 GEN 53

54 AYSHA AKTER GVN2AHH53MC4
20135914439101089

Md Akter Hossain
Nasima Begum 01990815126 GEN 54

55 MIM AKTER GVGYRXZD5X9Y
20115914439107102

Md Sha Alam
Bithi Begum 01832529157 GEN 55

56 NURIA JANNAT SOHA GV98GP5K7DT6
20145914439106762

Md Kamal Khan
Aleya Akter 01629083254 GEN 56

57 JANNATUL FERDOUS ROZA GVU32DQ9KUNG
20145914439105190

Jewel
Hosna Ara Anee 01926916342 GEN 57

58 DOHA ARMAN GVN5JAS6PY8N
20145914439108270

Arman Dewan
Mansura Arman 01726524746 GEN 58

59 JANNAT ISLAM GVPJERMQN5SD
20155914439119882

Tomal Khandaker
Eiti Akhter 01324967987 GEN 59

60 MD ROMZAN SHEIKH GVRJ4Q9GJZNE
20145914439112672

Md Sagor Sheikh
Farzana Begum 01320496582 GEN 60
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61 ABU SALAM GVS7MQETC76U
20145914439119480

Shakil Khan
Ms Taniya Khan 01967872175 GEN 61

62 AYESHA SIDDIQUA SAMIA GVJ4DUNF25BA
20142692517085522

Md Aziz Ahmed Khan
Nilufa Begum 01923028064 GEN 62

63 REDAUN AHMED HRIDOY GVVGNKAYAQ6C
20125914439106367

Md Jahangir
Lucky Begum 01975052772 GEN 63

64 OMAR KHAN GVEH9AC7Q2XU
20145914439111671

Saleh Ahammed Tipu
Fatema Ashraf 01913545489 GEN 64

65 TANHA TAHMAN GV9NTUKU2BRX
20145914455116821

Md Lutfar Rahman
Sabana Akter 01792164963 GEN 65

66 MD ALIF HOSSAIN GVK5T84F685T
20145914439109778

Ahammad Ali
Bipa Akter 01608954572 GEN 66

67 ASHIYA AKTER GV2X4S9XT2Z4
20145914439111953

Md Delowar Hossain
Shahanaj Akhter 01763230030 GEN 67

68 ARONO SARKER GV8X253NFFCS
20142914771106671

Asit Kumer Sarker
Sumi Sarker 01719584481 GEN 68

69 JAWAD HASAN GVHBYMYQGEM3
20145914487107156

Mohammad Badar Uddin
Zakia Yeasmin 01717113276 GEN 69

70 MST RUPA AKTER GVCQZF9DBPE6
20145914471105290

Nando Miha Rare
Rina Akter 01889099289 GEN 70

71 ANNESHA BARMAN GV9B8NPVPS9Z
20145914439108647

Shibu Barman
Putuli Rani 01845039698 GEN 71

72 AGNI DAS GVPZBYHP73DC
20125914439107186

Foniranjon Dash
Rita Rani 01608053770 GEN 72
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73 TASRIFA ISLAM BUSHRA GVH5M9JTJHP2
20152692039190163

Md Biplob Saikh
Jinia Akter 01814678719 GEN 73

74 RAHAT HAWLADER GV7K8SB9FGG3
20135914439102016

Md Babul
Sharmin Akter 01734181416 GEN 74

75 ABONTI SARKER GVHAQCQ6QZEC
20145914455102773

Barun Sarkar
Jotsona Sarker 01902275534 GEN 75

76 JANNATUL FERDOUS GVBBURT2Z8DG
20145918461106327

Mohasin Sheikh
Sheuly Akter 01701465770 GEN 76

77 ISRAFIL GVP2KDNAKBR7
20125914439109157

Md. Ruhul Amin Sheikh
Shipon Akter 01904670047 GEN 77

78 MUSA KARIM TANBEEN GVHRNMTYRG58
20145914439108167

Mohammad Jahangir Alam
Samia Afroz Poly 01993727775 GEN 78

79 TAKLI SARKAR GVGYMVU36N3F
20155914455107614

Sanjit Sarkar
Nipa Kormoker 01969397915 GEN 79

80 RAFIYA ISLAM GV882C8ABXM7
20155914439119858

Anwar Hossain
Jakeya Sultana 01689287385 GEN 80

81 MD WALID SIKDER GVA2YMKJTPGX
20145914439108818

Arif Sikder
Chadni Akther 01722444553 GEN 81

82 JANNAT AKTER GV6B64NJNEH9
20145914439105941

Md Mukter Hossain
Nasima Akter 01839819683 GEN 82

83 MAHFUZA MALIHA GVCYP8R4DFQV
20155914439108339

Md Monir Hossen
Kanika Khan 01776195812 GEN 83

84 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK GVVNKRMBR5DQ
20125914439105274

Jalil Fakir
Asma Begum 01966879545 GEN 84
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85 TABIYA AKTER SADIYA GVF5NSRPBFAH
20135914439102171

Juwel
Jorna Akther 01676729924 GEN 85

86 JUNAYED HOSSAIN BABON GVK4HY48888D
20145914439104159

Md Milon
Jhunu Akhter 01972226520 GEN 86

87 SHAHID SHEIKH GVSMJ7VVNA29
20115914439111982

Md. Badul Hossain
Mst. Shilpi Khatun 01341205303 GEN 87

88 HAFSA AHMED NISA GVUHP5YMCQKN
20155914487105917

Md Nasir Ahmed
Eashrat Abedin 01988496333 GEN 88

89 SAFRIN SAMIA GVFHTTQ3R67G
20145914471107801

Md Sahadat Hossain
Mst Shirin Akter 01997825385 GEN 89

90 ATIK MAHABUB KHAN GVEZFQG8VJ4R
20135914439101250

Mahbub Alam Khan Somon
Papry Akter 01842115232 GEN 90

91 ANISHA AFRIN ARIFA GVACD55QE7SB
20145914487101739

Amzad Khan
Orin Akter Bristy 01301802535 GEN 91

92 OMAR FARUK GV3QB4CPN9JX
20145914471110957

Md Pintu Bapary
Beauty Akter 01939425842 GEN 92

93 MEHER AFZA AKTER GV7CFT9DSKGQ
20145914439103860

Mamun Bepari
Shovona Akter 01977505318 GEN 93

94 MAIMUNA AKHTER GVVVD52DYVYC
20145914413112406

Md Mamun Morul
Tania Akhter 01904416678 GEN 94

95 TASMIA AKTER GVB3ENAJBPSX
20132692526443763

Shwpon
Mitu 01716160837 GEN 95

96 SANJIDA GVP87E2V5UG9
20145914439110344

Piklu Matber
Salma Akter 01759381856 GEN 96
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97 MD ABDULLAH SHEIKH GV85NRJSGP66
20135914439101194

Md Shohrab Hossain
Mst Shazeda Begum 01854425723 GEN 97

98 MD SHAKIBUL HASAN GV7APU97GEVF
20135914471107541

Md Sahin Hossain
Mst Papiya Begum 01961681048 GEN 98

99 MD. EASH RAHMAN GVQ47U335UJD
20144426605035489

Md. Jahirul Islam
Most. Suraiya Parvin 01718551554 GEN 99

100 AMRIN AKTER GVS32RMBNMJD
20155914439105814

Md Abu Kalam
Mamataj Begum 01762693755 GEN 100

101 ARPON MONDOL GVE2NQDSRXTA
20135914439108337

Gobinda Mondol
Shilpi Rani Mondol 01586168245 GEN 101

102 YEASIN BAPARI GV5PZX4EB8AE
20145914439108433

Sahidul Bapari
Sheauly Akter 01983284755 GEN 102

103 NUR NAHAR AKTER SHANTONA GV2CDBRT2794
20145914439109632

Md Abul Kalam Azad
Akhi Begum 01995860667 GEN 103

104 TOYON DAS GVT7PGG2QCQD
20145914439109842

Shamol Das
Nomita Rani Das 01955039423 GEN 104

105 ALI HASAN GV5ECNVHBFBS
20145914471110593

Md Jalal Sheikh
Happy 01902948775 GEN 105

106 MIM AKTER GVVBA5693F92
20135914455107596

Md Khokon Talukder
Arjuban 01910942801 GEN 106

107 MD. SOYAIB AL AJMAIN GV37AAPU7P3Q
20145914455106977

Bepary Sabuj
Lithunia Akter 01926429486 GEN 107

108 TABASSUM SARKAR TONIMA GVM4C5U7QJ3D
20145914455105523

Md Masud Sarkar
Sonali Akter Mukti 01949652393 GEN 108
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109 MAMDUHA AKTER GV6AE2HGR8FB
20135914439109704

Md Uzzal Islam Raj
Sheuly Islam 01933952410 GEN 109

110 AHNAF SHEIKH GVM36N8GXBKH
20145914439125690

Md Babu Sheikh
Matiya Islam 01911261888 GEN 110
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